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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Rallikrossi EMV 2024 I etapp, Raassilla

Q2

Tulemused 

EAL SPORT Apex Timing GoRacing

Raassilla (EST)  2024/04/20
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Zurii esimees ...................................

Start Time : 04/27 - 12:48:12 94.64 kph36.174No.21 Audrius KRAGASBest lap : 

96.84 kph35.353No.122 Rytis GURKLYSEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Nation Q2H1 Q2H2 Laps Gap Interv. Points

1 21 Audrius KRAGAS 4 / 2:30.929 4 - 50

2 53 Valdas MIKUŽIS 4 / 2:32.966 4 2.037 2.037 45

3 20 Siim SALURI 4 / 2:34.022 4 3.093 1.056 42

4 13 Aivo OJALA 4 7.408 4.315 40

5 139 Andri KUTSAR 4 / 2:39.247 4 8.318 0.910 39

6 32 Albert Ako KOKK 4 / 2:39.628 4 8.699 0.381 38

7 41 Andreas AULIK 4 / 2:39.780 4 8.851 0.152 37

8 64 Martin VATTER 4 8.990 0.139 36

9 939 Henri KUTSAR 4 / 2:41.449 4 10.520 1.530 35

10 2 Indrek ILVES 4 13.403 2.883 34

11 47 Andre KURG 4 18.015 4.612 33

No.939 Henri KUTSAR : False start, double joker.

Not Classified

122 Rytis GURKLYS DSQ

No.122 Rytis GURKLYS : Excluded


